	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXSMCG48CA
	MXSMCG48CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXSMCG48CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.35694 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXSMCG48CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXSMCG48CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-140ASL4X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 4.8V 1400 MAH NICAD
2947886 Phoenix Contact  COVER HOOD DUST PROTECTED
SW52P89 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 9" X 5.23" P-TYPE
1564CB1924BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  BASE TOP TILT USE W/FRAME 1564B2
163S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE ASSY SGL-END SCKT 3POS 12'
545P5S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 5POS 3'
1668140 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
41-40013 Conec  CONN 7/8" 4POS PLUG
1025-18 E-Z-Hook  CABLE TEST BNC MALE-BNC FEMALE
A102-01M Tripp Lite  TOSLINK AUDIO CABLE 3FT
H3AXT-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048W/X 8"
H3AXG-10104-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015V/X 4"
H3AAS-1606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC16S/AE16G/HSC16S
A2MXS-1618G TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16G/X
14-012-110 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
C8030.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  RG59/U CCTV W/18 AWG PR PLENUM
86701CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
5481C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
C3310.41.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30TC PVC/OA/PVDF CL2P
R142FPL1.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
156-00590 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE/EDGE CLIP 50LB 7.9"
SNP3210H4 HellermannTyton  SNAPPER HOSE CLAMP WHITE
1568251509 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
H050X064H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
559308-2 TE Connectivity  SPLICE TRAY ASSEMBLY
G.75X.75LG72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRAY 3"
IEG111-28642-032-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX666-25105-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
12CT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 690V TYPE T BRITISH
177.5702.0001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK BLT DWN 80V 250A CHASS
LT300302CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
CH223DNMS Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 100A DINRAIL
30312500131 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V RADIAL FAST
0473.750VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB TERM .750A
0ZRM0010FF1E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 0.10A 120VAC/VDC RAD
SA26CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC AXIAL
M5KP28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO204AR
SMCJ54C-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 96.3VC SMC
P2106UBRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 170V 250A MS-013
556-00039 HellermannTyton  TAGPRINT PRO 3 / 25 NTWRK 1/EA
	MXSMCG48CA  keywords
	    	MXSMCG48CA
	MXSMCG48CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXSMCG48CA  pdf
	MXSMCG48CA  datasheet
	MXSMCG48CA  price
	MXSMCG48CA  distributor
	electronic components MXSMCG48CA
	MXSMCG48CA  Circuit Protection
	MXSMCG48CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXSMCG48CA  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
	MXSMCG48CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .